Donor List

This lists donors who have given a cumulative $100
or more to a City-related project between July ],
2023 and August 2, 2023. The donor’'s name is listed
along with the sum of their gifts.

Names in bold have answered no to having any financial interest with the City of San
Francisco. Names with an asterisk (*) have answered yes to having a financial interest with the
City of San Francisco.

Grace Alano $366
Michel Baylocq $6,000
Jonathan Beck $346
Renee A. Berger $1,350
Cecile and Jeff Bodington S104
Jessica Bogo $522
Tom Borden $100
Pamela Boucher $366
Jennifer Chaiken and Sam Hamilton $7,500
Teagan Daly $366
Miranda Dietz $366
Patty Dinner $100
Manal Elkarra S500
Debra Eller $522
Sheila M. Fischer Kiernan and Steve Fischer $522
Brett Gladstone S100
Bill Glenn and Scott Hafner $1,000
Nicholas Hay $522
Peter Hess and Ruth Chang Hess $350
Mallory Hogan $350
Jeffrey Holl $350
Mary Hunt $350
Kristen lvanetich $350
Christine Keane S350
Athena Kyle $100
Adrienne and Adrienne Lacau $500
Ruskin Landreth $522
Amanda Martin $500
Lindy McCall S500
Melanie McMillan $350
Tyler McNally $522
Andrea Moed S366

Scott Nicholson $366



Diana Owyang and George Silberschatz
Gary Pike and Jamie Ennis

Robert Weiner and Karen Rhodes
Madeleine Robins

Page Rockwell

Stefano Santo Sabato

Rebecca Schumacher and Guido Piccinini
Katharine Tsakalakis

Sally Vedros

Rolinda Wang

Stephany Wilkes

Anne Wintroub and Alexander Hansen
Michael and Margie Wu

$500
$866
$104
$522
$366
$366
$6,000
$120
$366
$350
$350
$300
$100



