Donor List

This lists donors who have given a cumulative \$100 or more to a City-related project between July 1, 2023 and August 2, 2023. The donor's name is listed along with the sum of their gifts.

Names in bold have answered no to having any financial interest with the City of San Francisco. Names with an asterisk (*) have answered yes to having a financial interest with the City of San Francisco.

Grace Alano	\$366
Michel Baylocq	\$6,000
Jonathan Beck	\$346
Renee A. Berger	\$1,350
Cecile and Jeff Bodington	\$104
Jessica Bogo	\$522
Tom Borden	\$100
Pamela Boucher	\$366
Jennifer Chaiken and Sam Hamilton	\$7,500
Teagan Daly	\$366
Miranda Dietz	\$366
Patty Dinner	\$100
Manal Elkarra	\$500
Debra Eller	\$522
Sheila M. Fischer Kiernan and Steve Fischer	\$522
Brett Gladstone	\$100
Bill Glenn and Scott Hafner	\$1,000
Nicholas Hay	\$522
Peter Hess and Ruth Chang Hess	\$350
Mallory Hogan	\$350
Jeffrey Holl	\$350
Mary Hunt	\$350
Kristen Ivanetich	\$350
Christine Keane	\$350
Athena Kyle	\$100
Adrienne and Adrienne Lacau	\$500
Ruskin Landreth	\$522
Amanda Martin	\$500
Lindy McCall	\$500
Melanie McMillan	\$350
Tyler McNally	\$522
Andrea Moed	\$366
Scott Nicholson	\$366

Diana Owyang and George Silberschatz	\$500
Gary Pike and Jamie Ennis	\$866
Robert Weiner and Karen Rhodes	\$104
Madeleine Robins	\$522
Page Rockwell	\$366
Stefano Santo Sabato	\$366
Rebecca Schumacher and Guido Piccinini	\$6,000
Katharine Tsakalakis	\$120
Sally Vedros	\$366
Rolinda Wang	\$350
Stephany Wilkes	\$350
Anne Wintroub and Alexander Hansen	\$300
Michael and Margie Wu	\$100